
CSE Contacts: 
Project Management: 

• Gokul Yeldandi – Project Manager 210-632-0524 
• gokul.y@csetx.com 
• Change orders, budgets, schedules, correspondence with GC 

 
 Field Supervision: 

• Ray Guerrero - General Superintendent 210-827-0233 
• ray.g@csetx.com  
• Job schedules, budgets, meters 

  
Submittal Processing: 

• Steven Troutman – Project Engineer 210-876-2771 
• steven.t@csetx.com  
• Fixtures, Gear, ship schedules 

 
Office Administration: 

• Nichole Abney – Project Coordinator 210-428-8216 

• nichole.a@csetx.com 
• permits@csetx.com 
• PlanGrid, panel schedules, permits and inspections, meter cans, scheduling, aggregate orders, 

connex rentals 
 

• Ab Bertini – Purchasing Administrator 210-441-1422 
• purchasing@csetx.com 
• ab.b@csetx.com 
• ALL misc material purchasing  

 
• Lesley Robertson – Human Resources Manager 210-854-1458 
• lesley.r@csetx.com  
• Staffing, benefits, compensation, compliance, payroll, training and development 

 
• Alba Argil – Office Administrator 210-851-8640 

• alba.a@csetx.com 
• Time corrections, onboarding, policy and procedure questions, payroll, benefits 

 
• Maurice Guerrero - Safety Coordinator 210-792-4751 
• maurice.g@csetx.com  
• 811 requests, PPE, all Safety, workplace injuries, OSHA compliance, safety training, JHA, 

confined space permit, hot work permit 
 

• Saul Delgado – Warehouse Manager 210-540-1387 
• warehouse@csetx.com  
• Equipment rental, tool purchases 

 
• Julian De La Rosa – IT Manager 210-441-2435 
• julian.d@csetx.com 
• All things IT, iPads, phones, computers  

mailto:gokul.y@csetx.com
mailto:ray.g@csetx.com
mailto:steven.t@csetx.com
mailto:nichole.a@csetx.com
mailto:permits@csetx.com
mailto:purchasing@csetx.com
mailto:ab.b@csetx.com
mailto:lesley.r@csetx.com
mailto:alba.a@csetx.com
mailto:maurice.g@csetx.com
mailto:warehouse@csetx.com
mailto:julian.d@csetx.com

